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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 12/13/2019 4:15 pm 5:15 pm Mod BoysBball (White) @ Beacon Rombout Middle School
Tue 12/17/2019 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Mod BoysBball (White) @ Mahopac Mahopac High School
Thu 12/19/2019 4:15 pm 5:15 pm Mod BoysBball (White) @ Pawling Pawling Ms
Wed 01/08/2020 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Mod BoysBball (White) v NoSalem JJMS South Gym (new)
Mon 01/13/2020 4:15 pm 5:15 pm Mod BoysBball (White) @ CopperBeech Copper Beech Middle School
Thu 01/16/2020 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Mod BoysBball (White) v PutValley JJMS South Gym (new)
Tue 01/21/2020 4:15 pm 5:15 pm Mod BoysBball (White) @ Garrison (White) Garrison MS/HS
Thu 01/23/2020 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Mod BoysBball (White) v Peekskill JJMS South Gym (new)
Fri 01/24/2020 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Mod BoysBball (White) v Haldane (White) JJMS South Gym (new)
Fri 01/31/2020 4:15 pm 5:15 pm Mod BoysBball (White) @ Haldane (White) Haldane HS/MS
Wed 02/05/2020 4:15 pm 5:15 pm Mod BoysBball (White) v Pawling (hsg) JJHS Main Gym
Fri 02/07/2020 4:15 pm 5:15 pm Mod BoysBball (White) @ PutValley Putnam Valley Middle School
Tue 02/11/2020 4:15 pm 5:15 pm Mod BoysBball (White) @ NoSalem North Salem Ms Hs
Thu 02/13/2020 4:45 pm 5:45 pm Mod BoysBball (White) v CopperBeech JJMS South Gym (new)


